



Bid Tabulation

Clinton County Land Bank
DJFS Repaving Project
May 22, 2024

Roberts Paving, Inc.
Mowrystown, OH

Fillmore Construction LLC
Leesburg, OH

Cox Paving LLC
Washington Courthouse, OH

REF. NO.	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	APPROX. QTY.	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	202	REMOVED, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$25,500.00	\$25,500.00
2	202	CURB REMOVED	FT.	140	\$25.00	\$3,500.00	\$25.00	\$3,500.00	\$10.00	\$1,400.00	\$5.86	\$820.40
3	202	ASPHALT PAVEMENT REMOVED	S.F.	12732	\$1.70	\$21,644.40	\$1.25	\$15,915.00	\$2.00	\$25,464.00	\$0.69	\$8,785.08
4	203	EMBANKMENT	C.Y.	315	\$30.00	\$9,450.00	\$35.00	\$11,025.00	\$50.00	\$15,750.00	\$55.00	\$17,325.00
5	253	PAVEMENT REPAIR, AS PER PLAN	S.Y.	725	\$85.00	\$61,625.00	\$5.00	\$3,625.00	\$80.00	\$58,000.00	\$42.00	\$30,450.00
6	254	1-1/2" PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE	S.Y.	11953	\$3.50	\$41,835.50	\$2.50	\$29,882.50	\$2.75	\$32,870.75	\$2.94	\$35,141.82
7	407	NON-TRACKING TACK COAT, 0.09 GAL/S.Y.	GAL.	1080	\$7.00	\$7,560.00	\$4.00	\$4,320.00	\$3.00	\$3,240.00	\$2.50	\$2,700.00
8	441	ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, (449), PG64-22	C.Y.	500	\$300.00	\$150,000.00	\$242.00	\$121,000.00	\$200.00	\$100,000.00	\$212.00	\$106,000.00
9	609	TYPE 6 BARRIER CURB, AS PER PLAN	FT.	330	\$32.00	\$10,560.00	\$65.00	\$21,450.00	\$50.00	\$16,500.00	\$44.00	\$14,520.00
10	611	4" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 707.45, AS PER PLAN	FT.	230	\$35.00	\$8,050.00	\$36.00	\$8,280.00	\$30.00	\$6,900.00	\$63.00	\$14,490.00
11	611	6" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 707.45, AS PER PLAN	FT.	141	\$45.00	\$6,345.00	\$48.00	\$6,768.00	\$34.00	\$4,794.00	\$98.00	\$13,818.00
12	623	CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT STAKES AND SURVEYING	LUMP	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00
13	630	REMOVAL OF GROUND MOUNTED SIGN AND REERECTION	EACH	1	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$1,350.00	\$1,350.00
14	642	TRANSVERSE/DIAGONAL LINES	FT.	350	\$5.00	\$1,750.00	\$0.65	\$227.50	\$3.00	\$1,050.00	\$0.66	\$231.00
15	642	PARKING LOT STALL MARKINGS	FT.	4700	\$5.50	\$25,850.00	\$0.65	\$3,055.00	\$2.00	\$9,400.00	\$0.66	\$3,102.00
16	642	HANDICAP SYMBOL MARKING	EACH	7	\$300.00	\$2,100.00	\$100.00	\$700.00	\$20.00	\$140.00	\$34.19	\$239.33
17	659	SEEDING AND MULCHING, CLASS 1	S.Y.	1500	\$5.25	\$7,875.00	\$2.50	\$3,750.00	\$2.00	\$3,000.00	\$3.13	\$4,695.00
18	690	SPECIAL - BOLLARD REMOVED AND RESET	EACH	23	\$800.00	\$18,400.00	\$200.00	\$4,600.00	\$500.00	\$11,500.00	\$650.00	\$14,950.00
TOTAL						\$384,294.90		\$245,298.00		\$296,608.75		\$300,617.63